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Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
MIFFLIN TWP.

SECTION 01 T. 3 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

20-0005-0000-00 LOVERICH JOHN J
20-0005-0100-00 LOVERICH JOHN J
20-0005-0100-00 LOVERICH JOHN J
20-0005-0100-00 LOVERICH JOHN J
20-0005-0100-00 LOVERICH JOHN J
20-0005-0200-00 BYRUM CRYSTAL & CHRISTOPHER
20-0010-0000-00 HUBERT SHEAFFER INC
20-0015-0000-00 HUBERT SHEAFFER INC
20-0020-0000-00 HUBERT SHEAFFER INC
20-0025-0000-00 EM-JIM FARMS LTD
20-0025-0100-00 ROSS LARRY A & NANCY C
20-0030-0000-00 LOVERICH JOSHUA C
20-0030-0100-00 BASSLER JOSHUA R
20-0030-0200-00 LOVERICH JOSHUA C & KATHERINE E
20-0035-0000-00 ROSS LARRY A & NANCY C TRUSTEE
20-0040-0000-00 SMITH DAVID L & GOHL STACEY E
20-0040-0100-00 STEWARD DEVAN C
20-0040-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF


